

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 330 OF 2011

B.C.GUPTA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAMOD BAJAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 17/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
IN CHAMBERS

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.G.Bhagat,Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Veera Kaul Singh,Adv.
Mr. SUK Sagar,Adv.for
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER